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1 CSE C-007 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 160030158 180030023 18

2 CSE C-011 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030024 180030049 18

3 CSE C-107 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030050 180030074 18

4 CSE C-110 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030076 180030094 18

5 CSE C-111 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030095 180030120 18

6 CSE C-207 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030121 180030155 18

7 CSE C-208 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030159 180030181 12

8 CSE C-210 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030182 180030211 18

9 CSE C-211 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030214 180030249 18

10 CSE C-221B1 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030251 180030275 16

11 CSE C-221B2 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030278 180030304 16

12 CSE C-225(A) 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030307 180030343 23

13 CSE C-225(B) 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030345 180030372 23

14 CSE C-307 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030373 180030402 18

15 CSE C-209 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030403 180030440 27

16 CSE C-309 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030442 180030480 27

17 CSE C-321B1 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030481 180030509 16

18 CSE C-321B2 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030513 180030543 16

19 CSE C-325(A) 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030545 180030579 23

20 CSE C-325(B) 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030580 180030613 23
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21 CSE C-407 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030614 180030643 18

22 CSE C-410 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030648 180030680 18

23 CSE C-411 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030681 180030708 18

24 CSE C-421A 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030709 180030740 19

25 CSE C-421B1 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030742 180030764 16

26 CSE C-421B2 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030765 180030789 16

27 CSE C-422 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030793 180030821 15

28 CSE C-423 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030822 180030852 15

29 CSE C-425(A) 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030853 180030882 23

30 CSE C-425(B) 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030883 180030916 23

31 CSE C-506 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030917 180030936 15

32 CSE C-507 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030937 180030961 15

33 CSE C-511 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030962 180030987 18

34 CSE C-521A 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030991 180031022 19

35 CSE C-521B1 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180031027 180031048 16

36 CSE C-521B2 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180031049 180031072 16

37 CSE C-525(A) 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180031073 180031110 23

38 CSE C-525(B) 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180031111 180031169 23

39 CSE C-607 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180031170 180031208 18

40 CSE C-609 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180031210 180031243 18
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41 CSE C-623 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180031247 180031275 15

42 CSE C-624A 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180031277 180031302 15

43 CSE C-624B 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180031303 180031332 15

44 CSE C-625(A) 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180031333 180031363 23

45 CSE C-625(B) 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180031367 180031409 23

46 CSE C-008 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180031410 180031454 27

47 CSE C-009 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180031455 180039002 27

48 CSE C-108 18CS3109 DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180039003 180330235 13

49 EEE C-108 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
160060135 180060020 13

50 EEE C-109 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180060022 180069032 22

51 CSE C-017
18CS3109

A
DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030002 180030252 18

52 CSE C-018
18CS3109

A
DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030259 180030515 18

53 CSE C-019
18CS3109

A
DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030539 180030705 18

54 CSE C-020
18CS3109

A
DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030706 180030827 18

55 CSE C-117
18CS3109

A
DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180030828 180031224 30

56 CSE C-118
18CS3109

A
DISTRIBUTED COMPUTING 180031241 180031470 13

57 CE C-118 18CE3101
DESIGN OF REINFORCED 

CONCRETE STRUCTURES
170020073 180020017 15

58 CE C-119 18CE3101
DESIGN OF REINFORCED 

CONCRETE STRUCTURES
180020018 180020052 30

59 CE C-120 18CE3101
DESIGN OF REINFORCED 

CONCRETE STRUCTURES
180020053 180029012 30

60 CE C-217 18CE3101
DESIGN OF REINFORCED 

CONCRETE STRUCTURES
180029013 180029016 3
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61 BT C-217 18ES2102
TRANSPORT PROCESSES IN 

BIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS
160010049 180010034 25

62 BT C-218 18ES2102
TRANSPORT PROCESSES IN 

BIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS
180010035 180010071 30

63 BT C-219 18ES2102
TRANSPORT PROCESSES IN 

BIOLOGICAL SYSTEMS
180010072 180010101 17

64 ECM C-219 18CS3261 DATA SCIENCE USING R 180050001 180050014 11

65 ECM C-220 18CS3261 DATA SCIENCE USING R 180050015 180050059 30

66 ECM C-317 18CS3261 DATA SCIENCE USING R 180050060 180050085 18

67 ECM C-318 18CS3261 DATA SCIENCE USING R 180050087 180050109 18

68 ECM C-319 18CS3261 DATA SCIENCE USING R 180050110 180060010 5

69 ME C-319 18PH2007
MATERIALS FOR MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING APPLICATIONS
170070138 180070016 13

70 ME C-320 18PH2007
MATERIALS FOR MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING APPLICATIONS
180070017 180070037 18

71 ME C-417 18PH2007
MATERIALS FOR MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING APPLICATIONS
180070038 180070078 30

72 ME C-418 18PH2007
MATERIALS FOR MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING APPLICATIONS
180070079 180070119 30

73 ME C-419 18PH2007
MATERIALS FOR MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING APPLICATIONS
180070121 180070154 30

74 ME C-420 18PH2007
MATERIALS FOR MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING APPLICATIONS
180070155 180070202 30

75 ME C-617 18PH2007
MATERIALS FOR MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING APPLICATIONS
180070203 180079011 30

76 ME C-618 18PH2007
MATERIALS FOR MECHANICAL 

ENGINEERING APPLICATIONS
180079012 180079049 30

77 ECE R-201A 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040001 180040014 13

78 ECE R-201B 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040015 180040031 13

79 ECE R-201C 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040032 180040045 13

80 ECE R-201D 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040046 180040060 13



KONERU LAKSHMAIAH EDUCATION FOUNDATION

Green Fields, Vaddeswaram, Guntur Dist - 522502

Y18 Batch - III B.Tech, I Sem Regular Examinations Dec - 2020

S. No.
Bran

ch
Room No.

Course 

Code
Course Name From To Total

Consolidation Sheet - 10.12.2020

81 ECE R-209A 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040061 180040078 13

82 ECE R-209B 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040079 180040096 13

83 ECE R-209C 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040097 180040109 13

84 ECE R-210A 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040111 180040129 13

85 ECE R-210B 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040130 180040147 13

86 ECE R-301A 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040148 180040166 18

87 ECE R-301B 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040167 180040187 18

88 ECE R-302A 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040188 180040207 18

89 ECE R-302B 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040208 180040226 18

90 ECE R-306A 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040227 180040254 18

91 ECE R-306B 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040255 180040276 18

92 ECE R-307A 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040277 180040297 18

93 ECE R-307B 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040298 180040317 18

94 ECE R-404A 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040318 180040344 22

95 ECE R-404B 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040346 180040373 22

96 ECE R-405A 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040375 180040398 22

97 ECE R-405B 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040400 180040427 22

98 ECE R-406A 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040428 180040457 22

99 ECE R-406B 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040458 180040489 22

100 ECE R-407A 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040490 180040516 22
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101 ECE R-407B 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040517 180040548 22

102 ECE R-504A 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040549 180040577 22

103 ECE R-504B 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040578 180040601 22

104 ECE R-505A 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040603 180040629 22

105 ECE R-505B 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040631 180040665 22

106 ECE R-506A 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040666 180040689 22

107 ECE R-506B 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040690 180040712 22

108 ECE R-507A 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040713 180040740 22

109 ECE R-507B 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180040743 180049017 22

110 ECE R-209D 18SC2004
OBJECT ORIENTED 

PROGRAMMING
180049019 180049027 7

TOTA

L
2117


